
Chorus Warm Up

Sat. Nov. 1 Pre-Func. Hibiscus I Hibiscus II Garden L. Carn. Plum. Paka. Anth. Ilima Gardenia Bus # Chorus Bus # Chorus Sat. Nov. 1

6:20 AM Chairs 7x4 Risers 5x4 Risers 5x4 Risers 4x3 Risers 4x3 Risers Tables 3x3 Risers 4x3 Risers Tables To Theater To Hotel 6:20 AM

6:30 AM T. Barbers SOA Mighty Pride Greater Central Marl. COS 6:30 AM

6:40 AM Make up Make up & North Make up Make up Make up Make up Make up 6:40 AM

6:50 AM *Here *Here Make up *Paka *Here *Paka *Gardenia *Here 6:50 AM

7:00 AM Chorus *Paka 7:00 AM

7:10 AM Assembly Photographs 7:10 AM

7:20 AM Mike Test 7:20 AM

7:30 AM Marl. SOA 7:30 AM

7:40 AM T.Barbers Marl. SOA 7:40 AM

7:50 AM Pride T. Barbers Warm up Marl. 7:50 AM

8:00 AM Northern Pride T. Barbers Warm up Midnight 8:00 AM

8:10 AM North.,Mighty Warm up Pride Make up 8:10 AM

8:20 AM COS Mighty Warm up *Here 8:20 AM

8:30 AM COS Warm up 1 SOA/55 8:30 AM

8:40 AM  Warm up SoundW River City 2 Marl./20 8:40 AM

8:50 AM Central  Orange Make up Make up 3 T. Barbers/47 8:50 AM

9:00 AM Greater Central Make up *Paka *Gardenia 4 Pride/20 9:00 AM

9:10 AM Midnght Greater Central *Here Pen. 5 Mighty/30 9:10 AM

9:20 AM River City Midnght Greater Warm up Make up 6 COS/13 9:20 AM

9:30 AM SoundW River City Warm up Midnight Sydney *Here 9:30 AM

9:40 AM Orange SoundW River City Warm up Vocal Make up 1 SOA/10 9:40 AM

9:50 AM Orange Warm up Make up SoundW *Gardenia 2 Marl./20 9:50 AM

10:00 AM Orange *Here Warm up T. Metro 7 Central/18 3 T.Barbers/8 10:00 AM

10:10 AM Pen Warm up Make up 1 Greater/45 4 Pride/20 10:10 AM

10:20 AM Sydney Pen *Here 2 Midnight/20 5 Mighty/30 10:20 AM

10:30 AM Vocal Sydney Pen. Northern 3 River City/38 6 COS/13 10:30 AM

10:40 AM T. Metro Vocal Warm up Make up Sydney 4 SoundW/14 10:40 AM

10:50 AM T. Metro Vocal *Here Warm up 5 Orange/30 10:50 AM

11:00 AM Warm up T.Metro 11:00 AM

11:10 AM Northern Warm up 11:10 AM

11:20 AM Warm up 6 Pen./25 11:20 AM

11:30 AM 7 Sydney/30 11:30 AM

11:40 AM 1 Vocal/45 11:40 AM

11:50 AM 2 T. Metro/26 11:50 AM

Noon 3 and 4 Northern/67 Noon

12:10 PM *Here => leave clothes etc. in this room. 12:10 PM

12:20 PM *Gardenia => leave clothes etc. in the Gardenia room. 12:20 PM

12:30 PM *Paka => leave clothes etc. in the Pakalana room. As of October 21, 2008 12:30 PM

Great Pacific Harmony – 2008 Pan Pacific Convention 

Version 16


